
 
 

 

 

 

 

SS&C 2023 US Holiday Schedule 
 
 
 

Day Date/Month/Year Holiday Type 

Monday 16-Jan-23 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

 

Monday 20-Feb-23 George Washington's Birthday 

 

Friday 7-Apr-23 Good Friday 

 

Monday 29-May-23 Memorial Day 

 

 

Monday 
 

19-Jun-23 
Juneteenth National Independence Day  

 

Tuesday 4-Jul-23 Independence Day 

 

Monday 4-Sep-23 Labor Day 

 

Thursday 23-Nov-23 Thanksgiving Day 

 

Friday 24-Nov-23 Day After Thanksgiving 

 

Monday 24-Dec-23 Christmas Day 

 

Monday 1-Jan-24 New Year 

 


